
BUVER DAM WATER COMPANY, INC. 

DOCKET NO. W43067A-124232 DECISION 

EFFECXIW, May 1, 

Montbh US JIB^ Charpe: 

518” x 314” 
314” 
1 ” 
1 1 r  
2” 
3” 
4” 
6” 
8” 
10” 
12” 

Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 
Meter 

$27.50 
$41.25 
$68.75 
$137.50 
$220.00 
$440.00 
$687.50 
$1,375 .OO 
$2200.00 
$3,162.50 
$5,912.50 

: Si& meter C O ~ t v R a W W  er 1.ooO oalloas) 

!5/&3/dhch meter Over 125,000 gallons 
0 to 3,000 gallons $2.25 
3,001 to 7,000 gallons 
Over 7,000 gallons 

3/4- inch meter 
Oto3,000gaIlons $2-25 6-inchmetcr 
3,001 to 7,000 gallons oto4oo,o0O 
over 7,000 gallons $5.75 over4oo,oO0 

0-125,OOO gallons 

$4*25 dinchmeter 
$5.75 0-200,000 gallons 

Over 200,OO gallons 

1-inch meter 
0 to 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

1 %-inch meter 
0 to 35,000 gallons 
Over 35,000 gallons 

2 - i ih  meter 
0 to 60,000 
Over 60,000 

%inch m e r  
$4-25 0-675,OOO 
$5.75 Over 675,000 

12-iimeter 
$4-25 0-750,OOO 
$5*75 Over 750,000 

$4.25 
$5.57 

$4.25 
$5.75 

$4.25 
$5.75 

$4.25 
$5.75 

$4.25 
$5.75 

$4.25 
$5.75 

Arizona Corporation Commission 
DOC KETE D 

MAY 2 9 2013 



* . 

BEAVER DAM WATER COMPANY, INC. 
DOCKET NO. W-03067A-12-0232 

. 
(Refidable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405) 

518” x 314” m 
314“ Meter 
1” Meter 
1112” Meter 
2” Turbine Meter 
2” Compound Meter 
3” Turbine Meter 
3” Compound Meter 
4” Turbine Meter 
4” Compound Meter 
6” Turbine Meter 
6” Compound Meter 
8” Turbine Meter 
10”Turbiue Meter 
12”Trubine Meter 

servicechama: 
Establishment 
Establishment (After Hours) 
MeterTest(ifc0rrect) 
MeterReread(ifun‘rect) 
NSF Check 
Deposit 
Deposit Interest (per month) 

Service 
Line 
charrre 
$425 .OO 
$445.00 
$445.00 
$460.00 
$615.00 
$615.00 
$745.00 
$745.00 
$1,050.00 
$1,050.00 
$1,250.00 
$1,250.00 
cost 
cost 
cost 

Meter 
Charge 
$155 .OO 
$255.00 
$255.00 
$420.00 
$765 .00 
$845.00 
$1,185.00 
$1,265 .OO 
$1,885.00 
$1,970.00 
$2,870.00 
$4,7 10.00 
cost 
cost 
cost 

EFFECTIVE: May 1,2013 
DECISION 73026 

Total 
Charge 
$580.00 
$700.00 
$700.00 
$880.00 
$1,380.00 
$1,460.00 
$1,930.00 
$2,010.00 
$2,934.00 
$3,020.00 
$4,120.00 
$5,9QO.O0 
cost 
cost 
cost 

$35.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
Per Commission Rule (R14-2-403 .B) 
Per Commission Rule (R14-2-403.B) 

Deferred Payment (per month) 
Late Charge (per month) 
Re-establisht.gRnt (within 12 mtbs) 
Late Fee per Month 
Moving Customer meter 
(Customer Request) 

(Customer Request) 

1 SO% of unpaid monthly balance 
1.50% of unpaid mont3xly balance 
Months off the system times the minhnum (R14-2403.D 
1.5% on the unpaid bahm per month 

Per Commission Rde~(R14-2-405 .B) 
Service Charge After Hours $35.00 

MonthlvServhChamefb r Fire SD rirmlrler 
All Sizes 2.W! of Monthly Minimum for a Comparable Sized Meter Connection, but no less than 
$10.00 per month. 
The Service Charge for Fire Sprinklers is only applicable to service lines separate and distinct from the 
primary water service line. 

In addition to collection dits regular ratss and chargw, Beaver Dam Water C o m p y  shall collect 
from its cusfomers a propationate share of any privilege, sales or use tax per AAC. R-14-2-409@). 


